PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
Find out more at evolutionpowertools.com2
FORGING THE
FACE OF METAL
CUTTING.
We’ve been breaking the mould since 1992. We

42mm
INDUSTRIAL
MAGNETIC
DRILL
50MM42MM
13MM19MM
* Annular cutter not included
Find out more at evolutionpowertools.com12
TYPE CODE COLOUR SIZE RPM BORE KERF TEETH
Steel EVOBLADE 180mm 3900 20mm 2mm 36
Stainless Steel EVOBLADESS 180mm 3900 20mm 1.8mm 48
Aluminium EVOBLADEAL 180mm 3900 20mm 2mm 54
Thin Steel EVOBLADETS 180mm 3900 20mm 1.6mm 68
Steel M185TCT-40CS 185mm 5800 20mm 2mm 40
Stainless Steel S185TCT-48CS 185mm 3900 20mm 1.8mm 48
Steel EVOBLADE230 230mm 3000 25.4mm 2mm 48
Stainless Steel EVOBLADE230SS 230mm 3000 25.4mm 1.8mm 60
Aluminium EVOBLADE230AL 230mm 3000 25.4mm 2.4mm 80
Steel EVOBLADE255 255mm 5200 25.4mm 2mm 52
Steel 60TBLADE12 305mm 1600 25.4mm 2.2mm 60
Steel 66TBLADE 355mm 1600 25.4mm 2.4mm 66
Stainless Steel 90TBLADE 355mm 1600 25.4mm 2.4mm 90
Aluminium 80TBLADE14 355mm 1600 25.4mm 2.4mm 80
Thin Steel EVOBLADE355TS 355mm 1600 25.4mm 2.4mm 90
Steel
Designed specifically to cut steel. Triple chip ground lead tooth followed by flat top raker
gives optimum cutting speed and accuracy through steel.
Thin Steel
Designed specifically to cut Thin Steel up to 3mm thick. Modified alternating top bevel
tooth design is perfect for cutting thin steel and minimises the blade grabbing.
Stainless Steel
Alternating height, triple chip ground teeth with aggressive geometry designed
specifically to cut 302, 303 & 304 grade stainless steel.
Aluminium
Designed specifically to cut Aluminium. Triple chip ground tooth cuts the aluminium then
the flat tooth clears debris from the cut to stop the blade clogging up.
ADVANCED
TCT BLADES
We make a range of high performance,
industrial quality carbide tipped blades.
All our blades feature a hardened Japanese steel body plate to
limit blade warp, thin kerf design to maximise blade life & high
density tungsten carbide teeth that stay sharper for longer.
WHAT ARE YOU CUTTING?
Join the community! Follow us on: 13
CUTTER
KITS
3 PIECE SHORT
CUTTER KIT
Includes: 14, 18 & 22mm diameter,
25mm depth cutters with pilot pins.
6 PIECE SHORT
CUTTER KIT
Includes: 12, 14, 16, 18, 20 & 22mm diameter,
25mm depth cutters with pilot pins.
6 PIECE LONG
CUTTER KIT
Includes: 12, 14, 16, 18, 20 & 22mm diameter,
50mm depth cutters with pilot pins.